
Time 
10:00 a.m. 
10:15 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
10:45 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
11:15 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 
11:45 a.m. 

OMEA Class 

C
C
C
C
C
C
Festival 
Festival

12:00 p.m. Festival
12:15 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 
12:45 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
2:15 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 
2:45 p.m. 

B
B
B
B
B
B

Festival 
Festival 

3:00 p.m. 
3:15 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
3:45 p.m. 

A
A
A
A
A
A

4:00 p.m. 
4:15 p.m. 
4:30 p.m. 

Festival
Festival 
Festival

4:45 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
5:15 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
5:45 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
6:15 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
8:15 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
9:00 p.m. 

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Festival
Festival
Festival
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Exhibition

9:30 p.m. 

Band 

Fort Frye High School
Northeastern High School 
Fairbanks High School 
Wellington High School 
Blanchester High School (Ratings Only) 
Columbus Grove High School 
Southeastern Jr/Sr High School 
Brooklyn High School
Champion High School 
Maumee High School 
Perkins High School 
London High School 
Licking Valley High School  
Firelands High School  (Ratings Only) 
Carlisle High School 
Dover High School 
Olentangy Berlin High School
Sidney High School 
Franklin Heights High School 
Walter E. Stebbins High School 
Louisville High School 
Norton High School 
Chesapeake High School  
Wilmington High School  
Lakewood High School 
West Geauga High School 
Olentangy Orange High School
Kings High School 
Watkins Memorial High School 
Canal Winchester High School 
Lancaster High School (Ratings Only) 
Pickerington Central High School 
Beavercreek High School  
Mentor High School 
Cuyahoga Falls High School 
Pickerington North High School 
Massillon Washington High School 
Grove City High School
Newark High School (Ratings Only) 
Fairfield High School 
Perry High School 
Walnut Hills High School 
Licking Heights High School 
Medina High School 
The Ohio State University Marching Band 
Awards

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY MARCHING BAND 

BUCKEYE INVITATIONAL 2022
SCHEDULE (TENTATIVE)

Saturday, October 15 • Ohio Stadium • Columbus, Ohio

Festival 




