THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY MARCHING BAND

BUCKEYE INVITATIONAL 2022

SCHEDULE (TENTATIVE) ——

Saturday, October 15 • Ohio Stadium • Columbus, Ohio

Time	Band	OMEA Class
10:00 a.m.		
10:15 a.m.	Fort Frye High School	С
	Northeastern High School	С
10:30 a.m.	Fairbanks High School	C
10:45 a.m.	Wellington High School	С
11:00 a.m.	Blanchester High School (Ratings Only)	С
11:15 a.m.	Columbus Grove High School	С
11:30 a.m.	Southeastern Jr/Sr High School	Festival
11:45 a.m.	Brooklyn High School	Festival
12:00 p.m.	Champion High School	Festival
12:15 p.m.	Maumee High School	В
12:30 p.m.	Perkins High School	В
12:45 p.m.	London High School	В
1:00 p.m.	Licking Valley High School	В
1:15 p.m.	Firelands High School (Ratings Only)	В
1:30 p.m.	Carlisle High School	В
1:45 p.m.	Dover High School	Festival
2:00 p.m.	Olentangy Berlin High School	Festival
2:15 p.m.	Sidney High School	Festival
2:30 p.m.	Franklin Heights High School	
2:45 p.m.		A
3:00 p.m.	Walter E. Stebbins High School	Á
	Louisville High School	A
3:15 p.m.	Norton High School	A
3:30 p.m.	Chesapeake High School	A
3:45 p.m.	Wilmington High School	A
4:00 p.m.	Lakewood High School	Festival
4:15 p.m.	West Geauga High School	Festival
4:30 p.m.	Olentangy Orange High School	Festival
4:45 p.m.	Kings High School	AA
5:00 p.m.	Watkins Memorial High School	AA
5:15 p.m.	Canal Winchester High School	AA
5:30 p.m.	Lancaster High School (Ratings Only)	AA
5:45 p.m.	Pickerington Central High School	AA
6:00 p.m.	Beavercreek High School	AA
6:15 p.m.	Mentor High School	AA
6:30 p.m.	Cuyahoga Falls High School	Festival
6:45 p.m.	Pickerington North High School	Festival
7:00 p.m.	Massillon Washington High School	Festival
7:15 p.m.	Grove City High School	AA
7:30 p.m.	Newark High School (Ratings Only)	AA
7:45 p.m.	Fairfield High School	AA
8:00 p.m.	Perry High School	AA
8:15 p.m.	Walnut Hills High School TM	AA
8:30 p.m.	Licking Heights High School	AA
8:45 p.m.	Medina High School	AA
9:00 p.m.	The Ohio State University Marching Band	Exhibition
9:30 p.m.	Awards	EXHIBITION
9.50 p.iii.	Awarus	

